When people you know die, do you find yourself thinking that you:

Region Gender Age Income Education Language
College/ Tech ) )
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50-99K $100K+ HS or less school Univ+ English French
A B C D G H | J K L M N (0] P Q R S T U \
BASE: All Respondents 1505 214 163 120 556 345 107 805 700 350 482 673 455 508 336 535 459 511 1225 280
BASE: WEIGHTED 1505 197 169 100 568 362 110* 737 768 425 520 560 481 506 311 623 475 407 1201 304
Will never see them again 636 92 67 30 215 197 35 362 274 179 202 255 183 226 152 237 204 195 462 174
42% 47% 40% 30% 38% 54% 32% 49% 36% 42% 39% 46% 38% 45% 49% 38% 43% 48% 39% 57%
DFGI CDEFGI K M O R u
May possibly see them again 264 28 32 27 117 40 20 118 147 88 102 74 87 99 45 107 78 80 233 31
18% 14% 19% 27% 21% 1% 18% 16% 19% 21% 20% 13% 18% 19% 15% 17% 16% 20% 19% 10%
H BH H N N Y
Will definitely see them again 178 14 23 17 70 35 20 62 116 44 56 79 80 57 20 83 59 36 147 31
12% 7% 14% 17% 12% 10% 18% 8% 15% 10% 11% 14% 17% 11% 6% 13% 12% 9% 12% 10%
B BH BH J PQ Q T
Don't know whether or not you will see them again 426 62 47 25 166 91 35 194 232 114 160 152 131 125 94 195 134 97 358 68
28% 31% 28% 26% 29% 25% 32% 26% 30% 27% 31% 27% 27% 25% 30% 31% 28% 24% 30% 22%
T \Y,
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - JIK - LIM/N - O/P/Q - R/S/T - UV
* small base
Comparison Groups
Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Omni March 19th, 2021
Maru/Blue
March 22nd, 2021
Do you think that: Summary Of Yes
Region Gender Age Income Education Language
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50-99K $100K+ HS or less Co"sgﬁé ;E’Ch Univ+ English French
A B C D G H | J K L M N (0] P Q R S T U V
BASE: All Respondents 1505 214 163 120 556 345 107 805 700 350 482 673 455 508 336 535 459 511 1225 280
BASE: WEIGHTED 1505 197 169 100 568 362 110* 737 768 425 520 560 481 506 311 623 475 407 1201 304
People who have died could be aware of what is taking place in OUR lives 671 62 69 56 271 161 53 248 423 200 241 230 230 215 126 294 201 176 537 134
45% 31% 41% 56% 48% 44% 49% 34% 55% 47% 46% 41% 48% 42% 41% 47% 42% 43% 45% 44%
BCH B B B J
It's possible to communicate with people who are no longer alive 548 41 50 40 220 154 42 185 363 169 194 186 200 162 104 238 178 132 422 126
36% 21% 30% 40% 39% 43% 38% 25% 47% 40% 37% 33% 42% 32% 34% 38% 38% 32% 35% 41%
B BC BC B J PQ
You have ever felt that you were in touch with someone who has died 558 54 56 35 224 143 46 190 368 158 193 208 204 168 100 251 170 137 444 114
37% 27% 33% 36% 40% 40% 42% 26% 48% 37% 37% 37% 43% 33% 32% 40% 36% 34% 37% 38%
B B B J PQ T
You can converse with a specific person who is no longer alive 441 27 42 33 169 132 37 164 277 136 157 148 160 131 88 190 138 113 332 109
29% 14% 25% 33% 30% 36% 34% 22% 36% 32% 30% 26% 33% 26% 28% 31% 29% 28% 28% 36%
B B B BC B J P u
You will continue to exist in some form after you die 834 87 95 70 337 180 66 347 487 245 295 294 278 271 155 363 265 207 687 146
55% 44% 56% 70% 59% 50% 60% 47% 63% 58% 57% 52% 58% 53% 50% 58% 56% 51% 57% 48%
B BCGH BH B J Q T Y
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/FIG/H/I - JIK - LIMIN - O/P/Q - R/S/T - UN
* small base
Comparison Groups
Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Omni March 19th, 2021
Maru/Blue
March 22nd, 2021
Do you think that: Summary Of No
Region Gender Age Income Education Language
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50-99K $100K+ HS or less Co"sgﬁé ;E’Ch Univ+ English French
A B C D G H | J K L M N (0] P Q R S T U \
BASE: All Respondents 1505 214 163 120 556 345 107 805 700 350 482 673 455 508 336 535 459 511 1225 280
BASE: WEIGHTED 1505 197 169 100 568 362 110* 737 768 425 520 560 481 506 311 623 475 407 1201 304
People who have died could be aware of what is taking place in OUR lives 834 135 100 44 297 201 57 488 345 225 279 330 251 291 185 329 274 231 664 170
55% 69% 59% 44% 52% 56% 51% 66% 45% 53% 54% 59% 52% 58% 59% 53% 58% 57% 55% 56%
DEFGHI DF D K
It's possible to communicate with people who are no longer alive 957 156 119 60 347 208 68 551 405 256 326 374 280 344 207 385 297 275 778 178
64% 79% 70% 60% 61% 57% 62% 75% 53% 60% 63% 67% 58% 68% 66% 62% 62% 68% 65% 59%
DEFGHI EGH K O (6]
You have ever felt that you were in touch with someone who has died 947 143 113 64 343 219 64 546 400 267 328 352 276 338 211 372 305 270 757 190
63% 73% 67% 64% 60% 60% 58% 74% 52% 63% 63% 63% 57% 67% 68% 60% 64% 66% 63% 62%
EGHI K (0] O R
You can converse with a specific person who is no longer alive 1064 170 127 66 399 230 72 573 491 289 363 412 321 375 223 433 337 294 869 195
71% 86% 75% 67% 70% 64% 66% 78% 64% 68% 70% 74% 67% 74% 72% 69% 1% 72% 72% 64%
CDEFGHI H K o \Y
You will continue to exist in some form after you die 671 110 74 29 231 183 44 390 281 180 225 266 203 235 156 260 211 201 513 158
45% 56% 44% 30% 41% 50% 40% 53% 37% 42% 43% 48% 42% 47% 50% 42% 44% 49% 43% 52%
CDEFGI DF D DEFG K (0] R U
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/K - LIMIN - O/P/Q - R/S/T - UV
* small base
Comparison Groups
Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Omni March 19th, 2021
Maru/Blue
March 22nd, 2021
Do you think that: People who have died could be aware of what is taking place in OUR lives
Region Gender Age Income Education Language
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50-99K $100K+ HS or less Co"sgﬁé ;E’Ch Univ+ English French
A B C D G H | J K L M N (0] P Q R S T U \
BASE: All Respondents 1505 214 163 120 556 345 107 805 700 350 482 673 455 508 336 535 459 511 1225 280
BASE: WEIGHTED 1505 197 169 100 568 362 110* 737 768 425 520 560 481 506 311 623 475 407 1201 304
Yes (Net) 671 62 69 56 271 161 53 248 423 200 241 230 230 215 126 294 201 176 537 134
45% 31% 41% 56% 48% 44% 49% 34% 55% 47% 46% 41% 48% 42% 41% 47% 42% 43% 45% 44%
BCH B B B J
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Yes, | definitely do 142 10 15 14 47 36 21 54 89 51 57 35 53 41 31 72 36 34 110 32
9% 5% 9% 14% 8% 10% 19% 7% 12% 12% 11% 6% 11% 8% 10% 12% 8% 8% 9% 11%
B B BCGH J N N
Yes, | think so 529 52 55 42 223 125 32 195 334 150 184 196 176 174 95 222 165 142 427 102
35% 26% 32% 42% 39% 34% 30% 26% 44% 35% 35% 35% 37% 34% 31% 36% 35% 35% 36% 34%
B B J
No (Net) 834 135 100 44 297 201 57 488 345 225 279 330 251 291 185 329 274 231 664 170
55% 69% 59% 44% 52% 56% 51% 66% 45% 53% 54% 59% 52% 58% 59% 53% 58% 57% 55% 56%
DEFGHI DF D K
No, | don't think so 481 60 57 28 177 129 30 262 218 135 158 187 147 166 100 197 161 123 374 107
32% 31% 34% 28% 31% 36% 27% 36% 28% 32% 30% 33% 31% 33% 32% 32% 34% 30% 31% 35%
K
No, definitely not 353 75 42 16 120 73 27 226 127 89 121 143 104 125 85 132 113 108 290 63
23% 38% 25% 16% 21% 20% 24% 31% 17% 21% 23% 25% 22% 25% 27% 21% 24% 27% 24% 21%
CDEFGHI K
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - JIK - LIM/N - O/P/Q - R/SIT - UV
* small base
Comparison Groups
Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Omni March 19th, 2021
Maru/Blue
March 22nd, 2021
Do you think that: It's possible to communicate with people who are no longer alive
Region Gender Age Income Education Language
College/ Tech . )
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50-99K $100K+ HS or less school Univ+ English French
A B C D G H | J K L M N (0] P Q R S T U \Y
BASE: All Respondents 1505 214 163 120 556 345 107 805 700 350 482 673 455 508 336 535 459 511 1225 280
BASE: WEIGHTED 1505 197 169 100 568 362 110* 737 768 425 520 560 481 506 311 623 475 407 1201 304
Yes (Net) 548 41 50 40 220 154 42 185 363 169 194 186 200 162 104 238 178 132 422 126
36% 21% 30% 40% 39% 43% 38% 25% 47% 40% 37% 33% 42% 32% 34% 38% 38% 32% 35% 41%
B BC BC B J PQ
Yes, | definitely do 112 6 12 14 34 34 13 49 63 54 33 26 49 28 24 51 29 32 82 30
7% 3% 7% 14% 6% 9% 12% 7% 8% 13% 6% 5% 10% 5% 8% 8% 6% 8% 7% 10%
BG B BG MN P
Yes, | think so 436 36 38 26 186 120 29 136 300 115 161 160 151 135 80 187 149 100 340 96
29% 18% 23% 26% 33% 33% 27% 18% 39% 27% 31% 29% 31% 27% 26% 30% 31% 25% 28% 31%
BC BC J T
No (Net) 957 156 119 60 347 208 68 551 405 256 326 374 280 344 207 385 297 275 778 178
64% 79% 70% 60% 61% 57% 62% 75% 53% 60% 63% 67% 58% 68% 66% 62% 62% 68% 65% 59%
DEFGHI EGH K O (0]
No, | don't think so 520 71 64 34 187 125 39 264 256 132 182 206 158 182 105 208 174 138 410 110
35% 36% 38% 34% 33% 35% 35% 36% 33% 31% 35% 37% 33% 36% 34% 33% 37% 34% 34% 36%
E
No, definitely not 436 84 54 26 161 82 29 288 149 124 144 168 123 161 101 177 123 137 368 68
29% 43% 32% 26% 28% 23% 27% 39% 19% 29% 28% 30% 25% 32% 33% 28% 26% 34% 31% 22%
CDFGHI H K (0] O S \Y
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/IK - LIMIN - O/P/Q - R/S/T - UN
* small base
Comparison Groups
Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Omni March 19th, 2021
Maru/Blue
March 22nd, 2021
Do you think that: You have ever felt that you were in touch with someone who has died
Region Gender Age Income Education Language
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50-99K $100K+ HS or less C°"§g§(’) ;eCh Univ+ English French
A B C D G H | J K L M N (0] P Q R S T U V
BASE: All Respondents 1505 214 163 120 556 345 107 805 700 350 482 673 455 508 336 535 459 511 1225 280
BASE: WEIGHTED 1505 197 169 100 568 362 110* 737 768 425 520 560 481 506 311 623 475 407 1201 304
Yes (Net) 558 54 56 35 224 143 46 190 368 158 193 208 204 168 100 251 170 137 444 114
37% 27% 33% 36% 40% 40% 42% 26% 48% 37% 37% 37% 43% 33% 32% 40% 36% 34% 37% 38%
B B B J PQ T
Yes, | definitely do 165 15 12 14 67 39 18 62 103 57 56 52 56 53 32 77 45 43 132 33
11% 8% 7% 14% 12% 11% 17% 8% 13% 13% 11% 9% 12% 11% 10% 12% 9% 11% 11% 11%
BC J
Yes, | think so 393 39 43 21 158 104 28 128 265 101 136 156 148 115 68 174 125 94 312 81
26% 20% 26% 21% 28% 29% 25% 17% 34% 24% 26% 28% 31% 23% 22% 28% 26% 23% 26% 27%
B B J PQ
No (Net) 947 143 113 64 343 219 64 546 400 267 328 352 276 338 211 372 305 270 757 190
63% 73% 67% 64% 60% 60% 58% 74% 52% 63% 63% 63% 57% 67% 68% 60% 64% 66% 63% 62%
EGHI K o o] R
No, | don't think so 481 59 48 36 180 126 31 257 223 138 163 180 145 158 107 183 167 131 368 113
32% 30% 28% 36% 32% 35% 29% 35% 29% 33% 31% 32% 30% 31% 34% 29% 35% 32% 31% 37%
K U
No, definitely not 466 84 66 28 163 93 32 289 177 129 165 172 131 180 104 189 138 140 389 77
31% 43% 39% 28% 29% 26% 29% 39% 23% 30% 32% 31% 27% 36% 33% 30% 29% 34% 32% 25%
DFGHI GH K (0] \Y
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/FIG/H/I - JIK - LIMIN - O/P/Q - R/S/T - UN
* small base
Comparison Groups
Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Omni March 19th, 2021
Maru/Blue
March 22nd, 2021
Do you think that: You can converse with a specific person who is no longer alive
Region Gender Age Income Education Language
College/ Tech . .
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50-99K $100K+ HS or less school Univ+ English French
A B C D G H | J K L M N O P Q R S T U V
BASE: All Respondents 1505 214 163 120 556 345 107 805 700 350 482 673 455 508 336 535 459 511 1225 280
BASE: WEIGHTED 1505 197 169 100 568 362 110* 737 768 425 520 560 481 506 311 623 475 407 1201 304
Yes (Net) 441 27 42 33 169 132 37 164 277 136 157 148 160 131 88 190 138 113 332 109
29% 14% 25% 33% 30% 36% 34% 22% 36% 32% 30% 26% 33% 26% 28% 31% 29% 28% 28% 36%
B B B BC B J P u
Yes, | definitely do 95 8 9 10 33 29 6 43 52 37 34 24 42 22 19 50 25 19 68 27
6% 4% 5% 10% 6% 8% 6% 6% 7% 9% 7% 4% 9% 4% 6% 8% 5% 5% 6% 9%
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B N P T
Yes, | think so 346 19 33 23 136 103 31 120 226 99 123 124 118 108 69 140 113 93 264 83
23% 10% 20% 23% 24% 28% 28% 16% 29% 23% 24% 22% 25% 21% 22% 22% 24% 23% 22% 27%
B B B BC B J
No (Net) 1064 170 127 66 399 230 72 573 491 289 363 412 321 375 223 433 337 294 869 195
71% 86% 75% 67% 70% 64% 66% 78% 64% 68% 70% 74% 67% 74% 72% 69% 71% 72% 72% 64%
CDEFGHI H K (0] \%
No, | don't think so 560 80 57 33 216 141 32 271 289 149 192 218 176 193 115 232 192 137 439 121
37% 41% 34% 33% 38% 39% 30% 37% 38% 35% 37% 39% 37% 38% 37% 37% 40% 34% 37% 40%
T
No, definitely not 504 90 69 33 183 89 40 302 202 140 171 193 145 183 108 201 145 158 430 74
33% 46% 41% 34% 32% 25% 36% 41% 26% 33% 33% 35% 30% 36% 35% 32% 31% 39% 36% 24%
DGH GH H H K RS \Y
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/IK - LIMIN - O/P/Q - R/S/T - UN
* small base
Comparison Groups
Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Omni March 19th, 2021
Maru/Blue
March 22nd, 2021
Do you think that: You will continue to exist in some form after you die
Region Gender Age Income Education Language
College/ Tech . .
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50-99K $100K+ HS or less school Univ+ English French
A B C D G H | J K L M N (0] P Q R S T U \
BASE: All Respondents 1505 214 163 120 556 345 107 805 700 350 482 673 455 508 336 535 459 511 1225 280
BASE: WEIGHTED 1505 197 169 100 568 362 110* 737 768 425 520 560 481 506 311 623 475 407 1201 304
Yes (Net) 834 87 95 70 337 180 66 347 487 245 295 294 278 271 155 363 265 207 687 146
55% 44% 56% 70% 59% 50% 60% 47% 63% 58% 57% 52% 58% 53% 50% 58% 56% 51% 57% 48%
B BCGH BH B J Q T \Y
Yes, | definitely do 256 25 29 29 96 48 28 107 149 85 93 79 108 70 39 121 74 61 216 40
17% 13% 17% 29% 17% 13% 26% 14% 19% 20% 18% 14% 23% 14% 12% 19% 16% 15% 18% 13%
BCGH BGH J N PQ
Yes, | think so 578 62 65 41 240 131 37 240 338 160 202 215 169 200 116 242 190 145 472 106
38% 32% 39% 41% 42% 36% 34% 33% 44% 38% 39% 38% 35% 40% 37% 39% 40% 36% 39% 35%
B J
No (Net) 671 110 74 29 231 183 44 390 281 180 225 266 203 235 156 260 211 201 513 158
45% 56% 44% 30% 41% 50% 40% 53% 37% 42% 43% 48% 42% 47% 50% 42% 44% 49% 43% 52%
CDEFGI DF D DEFG K (0] R u
No, | don't think so 409 54 42 18 140 124 31 215 193 124 131 153 128 137 94 154 124 131 303 105
27% 27% 25% 18% 25% 34% 28% 29% 25% 29% 25% 27% 27% 27% 30% 25% 26% 32% 25% 35%
CDEFG R U
No, definitely not 263 56 33 12 91 58 13 174 88 56 94 113 75 98 62 106 87 70 210 53
17% 28% 19% 12% 16% 16% 12% 24% 11% 13% 18% 20% 16% 19% 20% 17% 18% 17% 17% 17%
DFGHI K L
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/K - LIMIN - O/P/Q - R/S/T - UN
* small base
Comparison Groups
Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Omni March 19th, 2021
Maru/Blue
March 22nd, 2021
Do you ever pray privately?
Region Gender Age Income Education Language
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50-99K $100K+ HS or less Co"sgﬁé ;E’Ch Univ+ English French
A B C D G H | J K L M N @) P Q R S T U V
BASE: All Respondents 1505 214 163 120 556 345 107 805 700 350 482 673 455 508 336 535 459 511 1225 280
BASE: WEIGHTED 1505 197 169 100 568 362 110* 737 768 425 520 560 481 506 311 623 475 407 1201 304
Yes (Net) 869 92 96 75 331 201 74 364 505 203 285 381 293 302 146 376 272 221 702 168
58% 47% 57% 76% 58% 56% 67% 49% 66% 48% 55% 68% 61% 60% 47% 60% 57% 54% 58% 55%
BCGH B B J LM Q Q
Yes, often 353 43 38 33 128 81 29 133 219 77 119 157 139 101 51 166 99 87 284 68
23% 22% 22% 33% 23% 22% 26% 18% 29% 18% 23% 28% 29% 20% 16% 27% 21% 21% 24% 22%
BCGH J L PQ S
Yes, sometimes 517 49 59 42 202 120 45 231 286 126 167 224 154 201 95 209 173 135 417 99
34% 25% 35% 42% 36% 33% 41% 31% 37% 30% 32% 40% 32% 40% 30% 34% 36% 33% 35% 33%
B B B B B J LM oQ
No, never 636 105 73 24 237 161 36 372 264 222 235 179 188 204 165 247 203 186 499 137
42% 53% 43% 24% 42% 44% 33% 51% 34% 52% 45% 32% 39% 40% 53% 40% 43% 46% 42% 45%
DEFGI DEF DEF DEF K N N OoP
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - JIK - LIM/N - O/P/Q - R/S/T - UV
* small base
Comparison Groups
Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Omni March 19th, 2021
Maru/Blue
March 22nd, 2021
Which one of the following best describes your religion, even if you are not currently a practicing member of that group?
Region Gender Age Income Education Language
College/ Tech . .
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50-99K $100K+ HS or less school Univ+ English French
A B C D G H | J K L M N (0] P Q R S T U V
BASE: All Respondents 1505 214 163 120 556 345 107 805 700 350 482 673 455 508 336 535 459 511 1225 280
BASE: WEIGHTED 1505 197 169 100 568 362 110* 737 768 425 520 560 481 506 311 623 475 407 1201 304
Roman Catholic 452 26 25 20 125 224 32 231 222 90 151 212 154 160 85 193 159 101 252 201
30% 13% 15% 21% 22% 62% 29% 31% 29% 21% 29% 38% 32% 32% 27% 31% 33% 25% 21% 66%
B BCDEFGI BC L LM T T u
United Church 114 15 15 12 53 6 13 47 67 18 24 72 36 40 25 53 33 28 110 3
8% 8% 9% 12% 9% 2% 11% 6% 9% 4% 5% 13% 8% 8% 8% 8% 7% 7% 9% 1%
H H H H H LM Y
Anglican/Church of England/Episcopalian 82 12 7 2 47 4 10 30 52 12 20 50 22 34 13 38 30 14 82 0
5% 6% 4% 2% 8% 1% 9% 4% 7% 3% 4% 9% 5% 7% 4% 6% 6% 4% 7% -
H H DH DH J LM Y
Lutheran 26 6 4 7 3 6 0 15 11 5 9 12 5 8 5 13 9 4 24 2
2% 3% 2% 7% 1% 2% - 2% 1% 1% 2% 2% 1% 2% 2% 2% 2% 1% 2% 1%
G GHI
Presbyterian 26 0 2 1 22 1 0 12 14 1 4 21 7 11 5 15 5 6 26 0
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2% - 1% 1% 4% 0% - 2% 2% 0% 1% 4% 1% 2% 2% 2% 1% 1% 2% -
BH LM Y
Baptist 45 10 5 8 16 1 5 14 31 17 14 14 18 12 7 19 13 13 45 0
3% 5% 3% 8% 3% 0% 5% 2% 4% 4% 3% 2% 4% 2% 2% 3% 3% 3% 4% -
H H CGH H H J \Y
Pentecostal 22 0 6 1 9 2 3 10 12 4 12 6 8 8 3 7 12 3 21 1
1% - 4% 1% 2% 1% 3% 1% 2% 1% 2% 1% 2% 2% 1% 1% 3% 1% 2% 0%
BH B T
Other evangelical Christian 23 2 7 8 4 0 2 8 15 6 7 10 7 6 5 11 5 7 23 0
2% 1% 4% 8% 1% - 2% 1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2% 2% -
BGH BGH H Y
Other Christian 73 11 13 8 29 8 3 29 44 16 37 20 25 22 9 37 24 12 66 7
5% 5% 8% 8% 5% 2% 3% 4% 6% 4% 7% 3% 5% 4% 3% 6% 5% 3% 5% 2%
H H H N T \Y
Muslim 19 2 3 0 7 6 0 10 9 12 6 0 7 7 2 3 6 10 13 6
1% 1% 2% - 1% 2% - 1% 1% 3% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 3% 1% 2%
N N R
Hindu 13 1 2 0 11 0 0 9 4 9 4 0 6 7 1 0 1 12 13 0
1% 0% 1% - 2% - - 1% 1% 2% 1% - 1% 1% 0% - 0% 3% 1% -
H N N RS
Jewish 15 1 1 1 9 2 0 8 7 6 4 5 0 8 3 2 3 10 14 1
1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% - 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% - 2% 1% 0% 1% 2% 1% 0%
o RS
Sikh 11 3 0 1 8 0 0 6 5 10 2 0 5 5 1 2 6 3 11 0
1% 1% - 1% 1% - - 1% 1% 2% 0% - 1% 1% 0% 0% 1% 1% 1% -
H H MN
Buddhist 10 2 0 2 5 1 0 5 5 3 6 1 2 4 3 1 4 5 9 1
1% 1% - 2% 1% 0% - 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 0% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 0%
N R
No religious identity 517 102 66 23 195 96 35 276 240 200 198 119 157 163 134 205 153 158 437 79
34% 52% 39% 23% 34% 26% 32% 38% 31% 47% 38% 21% 33% 32% 43% 33% 32% 39% 36% 26%
CDEFGHI DEH DEH E K MN N OoP S Vv
Other 55 5 11 6 22 5 6 26 29 14 22 19 22 12 13 23 11 21 52 3
4% 2% 7% 6% 4% 1% 5% 4% 4% 3% 4% 3% 5% 2% 4% 4% 2% 5% 4% 1%
H H H H S \Y

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/FIG/H/I - JIK - LIMIN - O/P/Q - R/S/T - U

* small base
Comparison Groups

Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)

Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.

Omni March 19th, 2021
Maru/Blue
March 22nd, 2021
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